


Welcome to

We wish to take this opportunity to greet all our guests with 
a warm welcome. 

At Imli we have a very clear and precise mission, to impress 
our guests by giving them the highest degree of service 

possible and by providing them with the freshest and finest 
quality food at reasonable prices. 

Our chefs have drawn from their passion for food and 
creativity to bring contemporary and quite simply delectable 
dishes, ensuring the Imli menu is a culinary triumph. Our 

primary objective is to always exceed our guests’ 
expectations for both quality and service. Our restaurant 

strives to provide a relaxing, enjoyable dining experience in a 
friendly family orientated atmosphere.

Our goal is simple:
TO BE THE BEST AT WHAT WE DO.

We look forward to building a lasting relationship with our 
guests and value any comments.



Appetisers
Plain Papadum
Spiced Papadum
Chutney Tray

STARTERS

Meat Starters
Tandoori Chicken 1/4
Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
Lamb Chops
Mixed Kebab
Shami Kebab
Reshmi Kebab
Sheek Kebab
Meat Samosa
Chicken Chatt Puri
Chicken Pakura
Shahi Tokra Chicken
Shahi Tokra Lamb
Garlic Chicken

Fish Starters
King Prawn Tikka
King Prawn Puri
King Prawn Butterfly
Garlic Prawn
Garlic King Prawn
Prawn Puri
Prawn Cocktail

Vegetable
Onion Bhaji
Vegetable Samosa
Aloo Chatt Puri
Chana Chatt Puri
Garlic Mushrooms
Pakura
Chana Puri
Mushroom Puri

£0.60
£0.70
£2.00

£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£4.50
£4.50
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.70
£3.70
£4.50
£4.50
£3.70

£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£3.70
£4.70
£3.70
£3.20

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

Tandoori Specialities Chicken - Half
Chicken Tikka Pieces
Lamb Tikka
King Prawn Tikka
Sheek Kebab
Tandoori Mix (Tandoori Chicken,
Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Sheek Kebab)

Lamb Chops

All Tikka Tandoori dishes are cooked in the clay 
oven on skewers. They are marinated for a 
period of time in yoghurt with a special blend of 
spices and herbs to suit each variety of 
preparation. Served with a fresh crisp green 
salad and choice of any curry sauce.

£7.95
£7.95
£8.10
£9.95
£7.95

£9.95
£9.40



MAIN COURSES

Shashlik
Chicken
Lamb 
King Prawn 

Marinated in secret spices and herbs, cooked on a 
skewer together with green peppers and onions. Served 
with a fresh crisp green salad and choice of any curry 
sauce.

£9.50
£9.70
£9.95

Imli Signature Dishes

Lamb Handi
Chicken Handi

Chicken or Lamb cooked with ginger, garlic, onions, 
lime, tomatoes and a sprinkle of coriander. A spicy, 
very tasty dish.

£8.95
£8.70

Tender Chicken or lamb cooked with ginger, garlic, 
onions and shatkora (citrus lime) giving a slightly 
spicy and tangy flavour.

Handi (Slightly Hot)

Shatkora (Slightly Hot)
Lamb Shatkora
Chicken Shatkora

£8.95
£8.70

Your choice is marinated, cooked in the tandoori oven 
and combined with minced lamb and highly flavoured 
imported spices.

Shahi (Medium)
Chicken
Lamb
Lamb Chop

£8.70
£8.95
£9.50

Green Peppers and onions marinated and cooked in the 
tandoori oven, then added to a rich sweet and spicy 
sauce.

Sagorika (Slightly Hot)
Chicken
Lamb

£8.70
£8.95

Cooked in almonds, coconut, sultanas, nuts, light spices 
and herbs infused with cream and boiled egg.

Akbori (Mild)
Chicken
Lamb

£8.95
£9.20

Cooked with mild spices, fresh mangos and cream 
resulting in a rich sweet creamy flavour.

Honey (Mild)
Chicken
Lamb

£8.40
£8.65

Massalla (Mild)
Tandoori Chicken
Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
King Prawn Tikka

£8.40
£8.40
£8.65
£9.40

Marinated for a period of time, the tikka and tandoori 
dishes are cooked in the tandoori oven on skewers.  
They are then recooked in ghee with our secret sauce, 
herbs, cashew nuts, sultanas and cream.

All dishes DO NOT include rice or chips

N

N



Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
King Prawn
Mixed (Chicken Tikka,
Lamb Tikka, Sheek Kebab)

A delicate preparation of yoghurt, cream, nuts, 
sultana and spices producing a mild and rich 
creamy texture.

£8.40
£8.65
£9.40
£9.40

Marinated in secret spices, cooked on a skewer 
then cooked with chunks of green peppers and 
onions producing a highly spiced medium dish.

Passanda (Mild)

Khorai (Medium)
Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
King Prawn
Mixed(Chicken Tikka,
Lamb Tikka, Sheek Kebab)
Lamb Chop

£8.40
£8.65
£9.40
£9.40

£9.40

Marinted with fresh ground spices and cooked 
in ghee with fresh ginger, garlic, chillies and 
tomatoes.

Jalfrezi (Fairly Hot)
£8.40
£8.65
£9.40
£9.40

£9.40

Extensive use of garlic, ground spices, fresh 
green chillies and cooked in a tandoori sauce.

Chilli Massalla (Fairly Hot)
£8.40
£8.65
£9.40

Prepared with fresh herbs and spices expertly 
blended by our chef with green peppers and 
onions added to make a rich flavour.

Bhalti  (Medium)
Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
Chicken
Meat
King Prawn
Prawn
Mixed (Chicken Tikka,
Lamb Tikka, Sheek Kebab)

£8.40
£8.65
£7.40
£7.65
£9.40
£7.40
£9.40

Made with specially flavoured Basmati rice 
mixed with imported spices, sultanas and 
cashew nuts.  Served with a vegetable curry 
sauce.

Biryani

Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
King Prawn
Mixed (Chicken Tikka,
Lamb Tikka, Sheek Kebab)
Lamb Chop

Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
King Prawn

Plentiful amounts of garlic with medium spices 
and herbs cooked in a tandoori sauce.

Garlic Massalla  (Medium)
£8.40
£8.65
£9.40

Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
King Prawn

Tandoori Chicken
Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
Chicken
Meat
King Prawn
Prawn
Vegetable
Mushroom
Mixed (Chicken, Lamb,
Prawn and Mushroom)

£9.40
£9.40
£9.65
£8.40
£8.65

£10.40
£8.40
£7.40
£7.40

£10.40

N

N



Bhuna (Medium)

Dupiaza (Medium)

Rogan Josh 

Dhansak (Medium)

Saag (Medium)

Methi (Medium)

Pathia (Fairly Hot)

Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
Chicken
Meat
Keema

£7.80
£7.95
£6.80
£7.70
£7.70

Prepared with dry gravy and blended with our specially 
imported spices.

Your choice of dish is briskly fried with onions, green 
peppers, coriander, cinnamon, bay leaves and cardamon.

Cooked in ground spices and herbs, mixed with fresh 
onions topped with juicy tomatoes.

Persian sweet and sour dish based with lentils, light 
spices and herbs.

Garlic, onion, tomato puree, red chilli, black pepper, 
sugar and lemon giving a hot, sweet and sour taste.

Thoroughly garnished dish and a few selected spices with 
spinach.

Cooked in medium spices and fenugreek leaves.

A selection of mild spices infused with cream to create a 
delicacy rich in flavour.

A basic curry with our blend of spices.

A hot, spicy dish based upon the use of lentils with fresh 
lemons added to obtain a sharp and distinctive flavour.

A southern Indian dish popular in hot central and 
eastern India with garam spices which lends a taste to its 
richness.

Especially hot curry flavoured with garlic.

Korma (Mild)

Basic (Medium)

Samber (Fairly Hot)

Madras (Hot)

Vindaloo (X Hot)

Prawn
King Prawn
Vegetable
Mushroom
Mixed (Chicken, Lamb,
Prawn and Mushroom)

£7.70
£8.65
£6.25
£6.25
£8.65

N

(Medium)



Vegetable Side Dishes

Saag Paneer
Saag Aloo
Bhindi Bhaji
Vegetable Bhaji
Brinjal Bhaji
Mushroom Bhaji
Saag Bhaji
Aloo Jera
Aloo Methi
Bombay Potato
Aloo Mator
Chana Bhaji
Cauliflower Bhaji
Aloo Gobi
Tarka Dhal
Dhal

SIDE DISHES

Rice
Plain Boiled
Saffron Pilau
Special Fried
Mushroom Fried
Keema Fried
Egg Fried
Vegetable Fried
Garlic Fried
Peas Fried
Chana Fried

Curry Sauce
Madras
Vindaloo
Plain
All Other Curry Sauce

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

£2.40
£2.70
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.80

Breads
Tandoori Roti
Plain Naan
Keema Naan
Peshwari Naan
Garlic Naan
Garlic & Coriander Naan
Cheese Naan
Chicken & Chilli Naan
Plain Parata
Stuffed Parata
Chapati

Chips

£2.20
£2.20
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.60
£2.80
£1.20

£2.10

Allergies

Special Requests
All our dishes are cooked to order 
and if you require any dish hotter, 
milder, or tailoring in any way 
please let your waiter know.

All our dishes are prepared in a 
kitchen where nuts are used and 
although every effort is made, we 
cannot completely guard against nut 
transfer.  
The dishes cooked with nuts in are 
marked with an ‘n’.  
If you have any dietary requirements, 
please let your waiter know and we 
shall be happy to assist.

N

Any vegetable side dish 
available as a main course       £6.25

N
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