



possible and by providing them with the freshest and finest quality food at reasonable prices.

Our chefs have drawn from their passion for food and creativity to bring contemporary and quite simply delectable dishes, ensuring the Imli menu is a culinary triumph. Our primary objective is to always exceed our guests' expectations for both quality and service. Our restaurant strives to provide a relaxing, enjoyable dining experience in a friendly family orientated atmosphere.

Our goal is simple:

TO BE THE BEST AT WHAT WE DO.

We look forward to building a lasting relationship with our guests and value any comments.

STARTERS

Appetisens		Fish Stantens	
Plain Papadum	£0.60	King Prawn Tikka £4.7	70
Spiced Papadum	£0.70	King Prawn Puri £4.7	70
Chutney Tray	£2.00	King Prawn Butterfly £4.7	70
		Garlic Prawn £3.7	70
Meat Stantens		Garlic King Prawn £4.7	70
		Prawn Puri £3.7	70
Tandoori Chicken 1/4	£3.70	Prawn Cocktail £3.2	20
Chicken Tikka	£3.70		
Lamb Tikka	£3.70		
Lamb Chops	£4.50	Vegetable	
Mixed Kebab	£4.50		20
Shami Kebab	£3.20	Onion Bhaji £3.2	
Reshmi Kebab	£3.20	Vegetable Samosa £3.2	20
Sheek Kebab	£3.20	Aloo Chatt Puri £3.2	20
Meat Samosa	£3.20	Chana Chatt Puri £3.2	20
Chicken Chatt Puri	£3.70	Garlic Mushrooms £3.2	20
Chicken Pakura	£3.70	Pakura £3.2	20
Shahi Tokra Chicken	£4.50	Chana Puri £3.2	20
Shahi Tokra Lamb	£4.50	Mushroom Puri £3.2	20
Garlic Chicken	£3.70		

Tandooni Specialities

All Tikka Tandoori dishes are cooked in the clay oven on skewers. They are marinated for a period of time in yoghurt with a special blend of spices and herbs to suit each variety of preparation. Served with a fresh crisp green salad and choice of any curry sauce.

Chicken - Half	£7.95
Chicken Tikka Pieces	£7.95
Lamb Tikka	£8.10
King Prawn Tikka	£9.95
Sheek Kebab	£7.95
Tandoori Mix (Tandoori Chicken, Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Sheek Kebab)	£9.95
Lamb Chops	£9.40





MAIN COURSES

All dishes DO NOT include rice or chips

Shashlik

Marinated in secret spices and herbs, cooked on a	Chicken	£9.50
skewer together with green peppers and onions. Served	Lamb	£9.70
with a fresh crisp green salad and choice of any curry	King Prawn	£9.95
sauce.		

Imli Signature Dishes

Handi (Slightly Hot)
---------	---------------

Chicken or Lamb cooked with ginger, garlic, onions,	Lamb Handi	£8.95
lime, tomatoes and a sprinkle of coriander. A spicy,	Chicken Handi	£8.70
very tasty dish.		

Shatkona (Slightly Hot)

Tender Chicken or lamb cooked with ginger, garlic,	Lamb Shatkora	£8.95
onions and shatkora (citrus lime) giving a slightly	Chicken Shatkora	£8.70
spicy and tangy flavour.		

Shahi (Medium)

Your choice is marinated, cooked in the tandoori oven	Chicken	£8.70
and combined with minced lamb and highly flavoured	Lamb	£8.95
imported spices.	Lamb Chop	£9.50

Sagonika (Slightly Hot)

Green Peppers and onions marinated and cooked in the	Chicken	£8.70
tandoori oven, then added to a rich sweet and spicy	Lamb	£8.95
sauce.		

Akboni (Mild) N

Cooked in almonds, coconut, sultanas, nuts, light spices	Chicken	£8.95
and herbs infused with cream and boiled egg.	Lamb	£9.20

Honey (Mild)

Cooked with mild spices, fresh mangos and cream	Chicken	£8.40
resulting in a rich sweet creamy flavour.	Lamb	£8.65

Massalla (Mild) M

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Marinated for a period of time, the tikka and tandoori	Tandoori Chicken	£8.40
dishes are cooked in the tandoori oven on skewers.	Chicken Tikka	£8.40
They are then recooked in ghee with our secret sauce,	Lamb Tikka	£8.65
herbs, cashew nuts, sultanas and cream.	King Prawn Tikka	£9.40

Passanda (Mild) N

A delicate preparation	on of yoghurt, cream, nuts
sultana and spices pr	roducing a mild and rich
creamy texture.	

Khohai (Medium)

Marinated in secret spices, cooked on a skewer then cooked with chunks of green peppers and onions producing a highly spiced medium dish.

Jalfnezi (Fainly Hot)

Marinted with fresh ground spices and cooked in ghee with fresh ginger, garlic, chillies and tomatoes.

Chilli Massalla (Fairly Hot)

Extensive use of garlic, ground spices, fresh green chillies and cooked in a tandoori sauce.

Garlic Massalla (Medium)

Plentiful amounts of garlic with medium spices and herbs cooked in a tandoori sauce.

Bhalti (Medium)

Prepared with fresh herbs and spices expertly blended by our chef with green peppers and onions added to make a rich flavour.

Bihyani 🛮

Made with specially flavoured Basmati rice mixed with imported spices, sultanas and cashew nuts. Served with a vegetable curry sauce.

Chicken Tikka	£8.40
Lamb Tikka	£8.65
King Prawn	£9.40
Mixed (Chicken Tikka,	£9.40
Lamb Tikka, Sheek Kebab)	
Chicken Tikka	£8.40
Lamb Tikka	£8.65
King Prawn	£9.40
Mixed (Chicken Tikka,	£9.40
Lamb Tikka, Sheek Kebab)	
Lamb Chop	£9.40
Chicken Tikka	£8.40
Lamb Tikka	£8.65
King Prawn	£9.40
Mixed (Chicken Tikka,	£9.40
Lamb Tikka, Sheek Kebab)	
Lamb Chop	£9.40
Chicken Tikka	£8.40
Lamb Tikka	£8.65
King Prawn	£9.40
OLA I WILL	CO 40
Chicken Tikka	£8.40
Lamb Tikka	£8.65 £9.40
King Prawn	&7. 4 0
Chicken Tikka	£8.40
Lamb Tikka	£8.65
Chicken	£7.40
Meat	£7.65
King Prawn	£9.40
Prawn	£7.40
Mixed (Chicken Tikka,	£9.40
Lamb Tikka, Sheek Kebab)	
Tandoori Chicken	£9.40
Chicken Tikka	£9.40
Lamb Tikka	£9.65
Chicken	£8.40
Meat Vine Division	£8.65
King Prawn	£10.40
Prawn Vecetable	£8.40 £7.40
Vegetable Mushroom	£7.40
1v1u511100111	£7.40

Mixed (Chicken, Lamb,

Prawn and Mushroom)

£10.40





Phuna (Medium)

Prepared with dry gravy and blended with our specially imported spices.

Dupiaza (Medium)

Your choice of dish is briskly fried with onions, green peppers, coriander, cinnamon, bay leaves and cardamon.

Rogan Josh (Medium)

Cooked in ground spices and herbs, mixed with fresh onions topped with juicy tomatoes.

Dhansak (Medium)

Persian sweet and sour dish based with lentils, light spices and herbs.

Pathia (Fairly Hot)

Garlic, onion, tomato puree, red chilli, black pepper, sugar and lemon giving a hot, sweet and sour taste.

Saag (Medium)

Thoroughly garnished dish and a few selected spices with spinach.

Methi (Medium)

Cooked in medium spices and fenugreek leaves.

Kohma (Mild) 🛮

A selection of mild spices infused with cream to create a delicacy rich in flavour.

Pasic (Medium)

A basic curry with our blend of spices.

Sambeh (Fairly Hot)

A hot, spicy dish based upon the use of lentils with fresh lemons added to obtain a sharp and distinctive flavour.

Madras (Hot)

A southern Indian dish popular in hot central and eastern India with garam spices which lends a taste to its richness.

Vindaloo (X Hot)

Especially hot curry flavoured with garlic.

Chicken Tikka	£7.80	Prawn	£7.70
Lamb Tikka	£7.95	King Prawn	£8.65
Chicken	£6.80	Vegetable	£6.25
Meat	£7.70	Mushroom	£6.25
Keema	£7.70	Mixed (Chicken, Lamb,	£8.65
		Prawn and Mushroom)	



SIDE DISHES

Vegetable Side Dishes

Any vegetable side dish	
available as a main course	£6.25
Saag Paneer	£3.80
Saag Aloo	£3.80
Bhindi Bhaji	£3.80
Vegetable Bhaji	£3.80
Brinjal Bhaji	£3.80
Mushroom Bhaji	£3.80
Saag Bhaji	£3.80
Aloo Jera	£3.80
Aloo Methi	£3.80
Bombay Potato	£3.80
Aloo Mator	£3.80
Chana Bhaji	£3.80
Cauliflower Bhaji	£3.80
Aloo Gobi	£3.80
Tarka Dhal	£3.80
Dhal	£3.80

Rice

Plain Boiled	£2.40
Saffron Pilau	£2.70
Special Fried	£2.95
Mushroom Fried	£2.95
Keema Fried	£2.95
Egg Fried	£2.95
Vegetable Fried	£2.95
Garlic Fried	£2.95
Peas Fried	£2.95
Chana Fried	£2.95



Curry Sauce

Madras	£3.20
Vindaloo	£3.20
Plain	£3.20
All Other Curry Sauce	£3.80

Breads

Chips

Tandoori Roti	£2.20
Plain Naan	£2.20
Keema Naan	£2.90
Peshwari Naan N	£2.90
Garlic Naan	£2.90
Garlic & Coriander Naan	£2.90
Cheese Naan	£2.90
Chicken & Chilli Naan	£2.90
Plain Parata	£2.60
Stuffed Parata	£2.80
Chapati	£1.20

Special Requests

All our dishes are cooked to order and if you require any dish hotter, milder, or tailoring in any way please let your waiter know.

£2.10

Allergies

All our dishes are prepared in a kitchen where nuts are used and although every effort is made, we cannot completely guard against nut transfer.

The dishes cooked with nuts in are marked with an \mathbb{N} .

If you have any dietary requirements, please let your waiter know and we shall be happy to assist.



